8,000,000
7,000,000
6,000,000
5,000,000
4,000,000
3,000,000
2,000,000
1,000,000

0

NN N N\ N

Contratti 2024

Gen Feb Mar

= Azioni, ETF,
Fondi Chiusi

Apr

Mag Giu Lug Ago

i Obbligazioni convertibili

Set

Ott

Nov

Dic

W Warrant

Anno 2024 AZIOI_“' E_T F'_ Obbligazioni convertibili Warrant
Fondi Chiusi
Gen 6,383,444 0 165 6,383,609
Feb 6,310,228 0 157 6,310,385
Mar 6,760,098 0 246 6,760,344
Apr 6,460,628 0 213 6,460,841
Mag 6,919,163 0 216 6,919,379
Giu 6,031,845 0 1,081 6,032,926
Lug 6,312,288 0 4,151 6,316,439
Ago 5,518,232 0 857 5,519,089
Set 5,996,763 0 1,866 5,998,629
Ott 6,816,561 0 3,178 6,819,739
Nov 7,263,372 0 4,529 7,267,901
Dic 5,776,384 0 4,205 5,780,589
Totale 76,549,006 0 20,864 76,569,870




